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355 SF

CONFERENCE
109

156 SF

OFFICE
101

EMR

NEW ADA TOILET ROOM

UP

ELEV

ELECT.
ROOM

ATM

206 SF

OFFICE
107

104 SF

ATM/ITM
VAULT

104

198 SF

OFFICE
102

175 SF

OFFICE
100

9'-10"

13'-0" X 14'-6"

12' x 14' 11' x 14' 14' x 14'

12'-3 1/2" 10'-11 5/8" 13'-10 5/8" 9'-1" 14'-5 3/4"

38'-2" 23'-4"

14
'-5

 1
/2

"
14

'-3
"

8'
-1

1"

1
A3.02

CRAWL SPACE
ACCESS

FX

FX

190 SF

OFFICE
108

13'-5 1/4"

TI
LE

TI
LEH
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D

W
O

O
D

REPLACE
SINGLE DOOR
WITH DOUBLE

HARDWOOD

CARPET TILE

REFURBISH ALL EXISTING HARDWOOD
FLOORS AND PATCH WITH NEW AS

NECESSARY. CARPET TILE ALL OTHER
FLOORS. SEE A8.02

CARPET TILE CARPET TILE CARPET TILE

HARDWOOD

CARPET TILE

VERIFY HARDWOOD
FLOOR UNDER TILE

101 102

113 112 111

105115

117 116

104

106

103

114

110

109

108

107

HARDWOOD

4 R @ 7"

UP UP

TILE

VCT

VCT

NEW ADA TOILET ROOM WITH SHOWER

NEW TOILET ROOM
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178 SF

OFFICE
208

192 SF

OFFICE
207

190 SF

OFFICE
209

171 SF

BREAK
205

177 SF

OFFICE
206

328 SF

CONFERENCE
210

238 SF

OFFICE
211

22 SF

UTILITY
204

16' x 15' 22' x 15'
13' x 15' 12' x 15' 13' x 15'

12'-6" x 14'-6"

16'-0 7/8" 22'-1 1/8" 9'-1" 11'-11 11/16" 12'-11 5/16"

38'-6 5/8" 4'-5 1/2" 10'-4 7/8" 7'-2 7/8"
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'-1

0"
12

'-8
 1
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"
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'-1

0"
9'
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 1
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"

14
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 1
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EXISTING FIRE ESCAPE

FX

FX

198 SF

OFFICE
200

577 SF

OPEN
OFFICE

201

12'-2 3/4" 12'-7 5/8"

TILE

TI
LE

VERIFY
FLOORING

UNDER EXISTING
TILE AND VCT

VERIFY
FLOORING

UNDER
EXISTING VCT

VERIFY
FLOORING

UNDER
EXISTING VCT

VERIFY
FLOORING

UNDER
EXISTING VCT

12'-10"

212

201

213 211 210 209 208

204

207

203

206
202

205

10
'-1

0 
1/

2"

NEW ADA TOILET ROOM
NEW TOILET ROOM

DN

364 SF

EXEC
OFFICE

305

1199 SF

BOARD
ROOM

300

KITCHEN

368 SF

EXEC
OFFICE

306

195 SF

OFFICE
307

24'-6" x 15'

25' x 15'13'-6" x 15'

EXISTING COLUMNS TO
BE REMOVED

COLUMN TO BE ADDED.
 SEE  SHEET S1.03

38'-6 3/4" 9'-1" 24'-9 3/8"

14
'-1

0"
8'

-1
1 

3/
8"

14
'-1

0 
3/

8"

24'-6 1/16"7'-7 11/16"7'-0"8'-0 3/4"25'-1 11/16"

39
'-8

"

EXISTING FIRE ESCAPE

FX

FX

NEW ROOF ACCESS HATCH
ABOVE

NEW WINDOWS IN EXISTING WALL

TILE

TI
LE

C
AR

PE
T CARPET

LEVEL EXISTING
SUBFLOOR AND INSTALL

CARPET TILE ENTIRE
FLOOR

312 310 309 307

303

304

311

305

302

301
308

306

A6.002

1

A6.00 3LEVEL EXISTING
SUBFLOOR AND INSTALL

CARPET TILE ENTIRE
FLOOR

TILE

CARPET

4'
-1

1 
1/

4"

4'-5 5/8"

4'
-2

 3
/8

"

EXISTING WALL

DEMO AND REMOVE

NEW WALL

FX

EXIT SIGN

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

EXSITING CMU

EXISTING MASONRY

1'-0 1/2"

7 
1/

2"

2'
-5

"

NEW FULLY ADHERED EPDM ROOF. SEE BE12.

NEW R30 RIGID TAPERED
INSULATION SLOPE TO NEW
EXTERIOR GUTTER. SEE BE12.

NEW FRAMED OPENING, NEW
ROOF HATCH. SEE BE14.

EXISTING
ELEVATOR HATCH.
VERIFY LOCATION

FRAME AND CLOSE UP
EXISTING ROOF ACCESS AS
REQUIRED. SEE BE14.

RTU'S. SEE MECH
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 1/8" = 1'-0"
1 PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN WITH DEMO

 1/8" = 1'-0"
2 PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN WITH DEMO

 1/8" = 1'-0"
3 PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN WITH DEMO

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
4 TYPICAL STAIR DIMENSIONS

 1/8" = 1'-0"
5 ROOF PLAN

PROJECT
NORTH


